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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Atzeles kauss Madona

Players

Osis, Marcis

Pivovar, Yaroslav
Ruslov, Nikita

Kalnin§, Miks
Balaban, Yevhen
Skuja, Edijs
Pétersons, Emils
Otersons, Reinis
Indriksons, Matiss
Lazdins, Linards
Bykov, Vadim

Skute, Artdirs

Kolns, Davis

Kravalis, Gints

Bitels, Kristaps
Smagris, Alvis
Cermoglazovs, Linards
Rikveilis, Nauris
Armanovs, Kristians
Skesters, Ralfs
Heamuy, Kupunn
Bérzins, Toms Jékabs
Ko6unaHcbkuin, Anuma
Abols, Janis

Yefimenko, Vladislav
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Jersey #

23

21

Category: Open Men

Team

Bauerfeind

VEF BA Valka

Ukraine-Kelts

Skolnieki

Ukraine-Kelts

3x3Madona/Solartbive

3x3 Madona/Bura

Bauerfeind

Jékabpils 2

Verinais

Ukraine-Kelts

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Cardinals

Verinais

3x3 Madona/Bura

Verinais

Galgauska

Verinais

Spéka Kustiba

Spéka Kustiba

Valka/Ukraina U18

Spéka Kustiba

Valka/Ukraina U18

Bauerfeind

VEF BA Valka

Total 2 Points

25

13

15

12

12

12

Total 1 Point

12

26

17

17

13

21

18

20

22

26

11

22

15

11

19

14

15

19

19

Total FT

N7

Total Points

62

52

47

41

37

33

31

30

30

30

29

28

27

26

25

25

24

23

22

22

21

20

20

19

19
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Atzeles kauss Madona

Players

Honcharov, Oleksii
Mednis, Janis
Censonis, Janis
Akmans, Davis
Daugello, Janis
Matsibora, lhor
0zolnieks, Ralfs
Anikins, Deniss
Sakne, Dagnis
"apalueHko, Hazap
Martynuk, Aleksander
Manwy, borpaH
Juska, Jurgis
Lipenitis, Kristians
Finartijs, Lauris
Vizans, Gints

Danylo, Pugachov
Kuznecovs, Nikita
Vagulis, Rinalds
Ezerin§, Matiss Matigars
Sukharenko, Vladislav
Bikernieks, Einars
Silinskis, Arvis
Séeglovs, Rainers

Suts, EdZzus
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Jersey #

22

30

13

15

10

11

10

40

24

27

10

11

Category: Open Men

Team

Ukraine-Kelts

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Jékabpils 2

Saldais édiens

MalavellipGpols

Valka/Cherkasy U18

3x3 Madona/Bura

3x3/AiviekstesLaivas

Skolnieki

Valka/Cherkasy U18

Valka/Ukraina U18

VEF BA Valka

3x3Madona/Solartbive

Jékabpils 2

Malavellipipols

Skolnieki

Valka/Cherkasy U18

Bauerfeind

Galgauska

Cardinals

Gulbenes izlase

Ozoli

Saldais ediens

3x3/AiviekstesLaivas

Ozoli

# of games

Total 2 Points

Total 1 Point

10

N7

Total FT

0 18
0 17
0 17
0 17
0 16
2 16
1 15
0 15
0 15
0 15
0 15
0 15
0 13
0 13
0 13
0 13
2 13
2 12
0 11
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 9
0 9
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Atzeles kauss Madona

Players

Pastors, Kristians
Lisovyi, Rostyslav
Peilans, Markuss
Cemoglazovs, Mikus
Lazda, Nauris
Romanovskis, Niklavs
Cirulis, Tomass
Malnieks, Renars
Jurjass, Ralfs
Veinbergs, Ridolfs
Bahvalovs, Artis
Putnin§, Rolands
Bramanis, Davis
Vanags, llvars
Hrechukha, Nikita
BypaBscbkuit, [ne6
Bekeris, Agnis
Kanepe, Rihards
Vasiljevs, Linards
Gaujenietis, Janis
Bortnikovs, Diks
Vitols, Zintis
Bikernieks, Ernests
Metums, Nauris Kristaps

Dravants, Reinis
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Jersey #

43

15

40

77

25

00

11

10

30

21

28

Category: Open Men

Team

Spéka Kustiba

Valka/Cherkasy U18

3x3/AiviekstesLaivas

Galgauska

Kencis

Saldais ediens

Saldais ediens

Sapnu komanda

Sapnu komanda

Cardinals

Malavelli pipols

Ozoli

Sapnu komanda

Sapnu komanda

Valka/Ukraina U18

VEF BA Valka

3x3 Madona/Bura

Cardinals

Galgauska

Gulbenes izlase

3x3/AiviekstesLaivas

Gulbenes izlase

Ozoli

Kencis

Kencis

Total 2 Points

N7

Total 1 Point  Total FT = Total Points
5 0 9
9 0 9
0 0 8
6 0 8
6 0 8
3 0 7
7 0 7
6 0 6
6 0 6
3 0 5
1 0 5
3 0 5
5 0 5
5 0 5
3 0 5
5 0 5
0 0 4
2 0 4
4 0 4
2 0 4
0 1 3
1 0 3
1 0 3
2 0 2
1 0 1
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Latvijas 3x3 basketbola kauss. Atzeles kauss Madona

4

Category: Open Men
Rank = Players Jersey#  Team #ofgames Total 2Points = Total 1 Point Total FT = Total Points

76 Rubenis, Ralfs 1 Kencis 3 0 0 0 0
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